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1 a Galli Silvan (2007) 20.00
+ Burger David (2007) 10.00
+ Kehrli Manuel (2007) 10.00

1 b Gerber Samuel (2006) 20.00
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 10.00
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

2 a Eymann Flurin (2006) 19.75
+ Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00

2 b Gerber Adrian (2006) 19.75
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00

2 c Hess Cyril (2008) 19.75
+ Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.75
+ Jakob Sven (2008) 10.00

2 d Maurer Quentin (2006) 19.75
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 10.00
+ Gerber Dario (2007) 9.75

3 a Tschan Mirco (2008) 19.50
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75
+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75

3 b Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 19.50
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 9.75
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75

4 a Jordi Jonas (2006) 18.75
- Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.00
+ Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.75

4 b Kuhn Silvan (2006) 18.75
+ Thut Andrin (2007) 10.00
- Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75

4 c Maurer Manuel (2006) 18.75
- Blatter Joel (2006) 8.75
+ Thut Andrin (2007) 10.00

5 a Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 18.50
+ Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 9.75
- Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.75

5 b Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.50
- Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.75
+ Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.75

5 c Schärz Remo (2006) 18.50
+ Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 9.75
- Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.75

5 d Zimmermann Joel (2007) 18.50
- Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.75
+ Flück Ben (2007) 9.75

5 e Burkhalter Tom (2008) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

5 f Gafner Milo (2008) 18.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 10.00

5 g Gerber Dario (2007) 18.50
+ Schär Ari (2007) 10.00
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

5 h Glutz Jonas (2006) 18.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Blatter Joel (2006) 10.00

5 i Michel Gabriel (2006) 18.50
+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 10.00
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

5 j Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 18.50
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 10.00

6 a Burger David (2007) 18.25
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75

6 b Flück Ben (2007) 18.25
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

6 c Grimm Stefan (2007) 18.25
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 9.75
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

6 d Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.25
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 9.75

6 e Jakob Sven (2008) 18.25
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75
o Hess Cyril (2008) 8.50

6 f Renggli Silvan (2006) 18.25
+ Bohner Nael (2007) 9.75
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

6 g Schär Ari (2007) 18.25
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75

7 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 18.00
- Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.00
- Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 9.00

8 a Gerber Mathias (2008) 17.75
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.00

8 b Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 17.75
- Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.00

8 c Zeller Ianis (2008) 17.75
o Hess Cyril (2008) 8.75
- Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.00

9 a Schärz Adrian (2008) 17.50
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75
- Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75

9 b Bucher Manuel (2006) 17.50
- Kehrli Manuel (2007) 9.00
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50

9 c Kehrli Manuel (2007) 17.50
- Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.00
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

9 d Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 17.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
- Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.00

10 a Blatter Joel (2006) 17.25
- Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.75
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50

10 b Bohner Nael (2007) 17.25
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50
- Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 8.75

10 c Dänzer Fabio (2008) 17.25
- Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.75
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

10 d Derendinger Marc (2006) 17.25
- Eymann Alex (2008) 8.75
o Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.50

10 e Eymann Alex (2008) 17.25
- Derendinger Marc (2006) 8.75
o Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.50

10 f Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 17.25
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50
- Bohner Nael (2007) 8.75

10 g Zürcher Florian (2007) 17.25
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50
- Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.75

10 h Schwarz Stefan (2008) 17.25
o Jakob Sven (2008) 8.50
o Burger David (2007) 8.75

11 a Bachmann Dario (2007) 17.00
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

11 b Rolli Michael (2007) 17.00
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

11 c Sieber Mathieu (2006) 17.00
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

11 d Thut Andrin (2007) 17.00
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.50

11 e Wüthrich Damian (2007) 17.00
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50


